Garhi Cantt Dehradun Uttarakhand Pin- 248003 by following ways:
a) By Sending Demand Draft: The prospectus-cum-application form and booklet of old question papers can be obtained by sending a written request

with a demand draft of Rs. 600 (Six hundred only) for General Candidates & Rs. 555 (Five hundred and Fifty Five only) for SC/ST Candidates
along with Caste Certificate in favour of Commandant RIMC Dehradun payable at SBI, Dehradun Tel Bhavan Branch (Branch Code 01576)
Uttarakhand. The address should be TYPED/ WRITTEN clearly in CAPITAL Letters with pin code and contact number.